Bussmann®
Telpower® Double -Wide Fused Disconnect Switch TPW & TPWDS
Telpower® DC Power Protection Systems
Form No. TPW & TPWDS
Page 1 of 2
Data Sheet: 502811-13-02 SB02424
TPW & TPWDS
TPWDS - Telpower® Double - Wide Fused Disconnect Switch

• Local and remote open fuse indication.
Local alarm indication provided by LED on TPW fuse*.
• Remote alarm terminal available in three positions
commonly found in dc circuit protection devices.
• Recommended 1.50 inch center-to-center product spacing.
• Current-limiting capability
• Complete system coordination capability.
• High interrupting rating (100,000A)
• Custom load bus available. Please consult with Bussmann.
• No venting of arc or molten metals and gases during
fuse opening.
• Fuse material: Thermoplastic, UL rated 94 V-O, 170° C RTI.
• Housing material: Thermoplastic, UL rated 94 V-O, 120° C RTI.
Look for Telpower® BLUE™ fuses exclusively from Cooper Bussmann.
Catalog Number Description Ampere Rating
TPW-150 Double – Wide Fuse 150A
TPW-175 Double – Wide Fuse 175A
TPW-200 Double – Wide Fuse 200A
TPW-225 Double – Wide Fuse 225A
TPW-250 Double – Wide Fuse 250A
TPWDS-BBE-1 Double – Wide Disconnect 150 - 250A
TPWDS-BBE-2 Double – Wide Disconnect 150 - 250A
TPWDS-BBE-3 Double – Wide Disconnect 150 - 250A
TPWDS-BBM-1 Double – Wide Disconnect 150 - 250A